
1. Ohetal-Cup 2023

Presenter: JSG Ohetal/Fr/DiNaTro

Date: 11.02.2023, Start: 11:00

Event Location: Großsporthalle , Strichpfuhlweg 10, 34582 Borken

Match Duration: 11 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Live Results
Participants

1 FC Homberg 5 JSG Hoher Knüll/Obergrenzebach

2 FSG Gudensberg 6 JSG Ohetal/Fr/DiNaTro 2

3 JSG Ohetal/Fr/DiNaTro 1 7 FV Felsberg/Lohre

4 TSV Spangenberg 8 JSG ABBM

No. C Start Match Result Pl Participant G GD Pts

1 1 11:00 FC Homberg FSG Gudensberg 2  : 0 1. FV Felsberg/Lohre 19  : 3 16 19

2 1 11:12 JSG Ohetal/Fr/DiNaTro 1 TSV Spangenberg 3  : 1 2. JSG Hoher Knüll/Obergrenzeb 9  : 5 4 14

3 1 11:24 JSG Hoher Knüll/Obergren JSG Ohetal/Fr/DiNaTro 2 1  : 1 3. FSG Gudensberg 10  : 6 4 12

4 1 11:36 FV Felsberg/Lohre JSG ABBM 1  : 0 4. JSG Ohetal/Fr/DiNaTro 2 15  : 9 6 11

5 1 11:48 TSV Spangenberg FC Homberg 1  : 6 5. FC Homberg 16  : 15 1 10

6 1 12:00 FSG Gudensberg JSG Ohetal/Fr/DiNaTro 1 2  : 1 6. JSG ABBM 9  : 11 -2 8

7 1 12:12 JSG ABBM JSG Hoher Knüll/Obergren 2  : 0 7. JSG Ohetal/Fr/DiNaTro 1 7  : 12 -5 6

8 1 12:24 JSG Ohetal/Fr/DiNaTro 2 FV Felsberg/Lohre 1  : 3 8. TSV Spangenberg 3  : 27 -24 0

9 1 12:36 JSG Hoher Knüll/Obergren TSV Spangenberg 2  : 0

10 1 12:48 FC Homberg JSG Ohetal/Fr/DiNaTro 1 3  : 1

11 1 13:00 FSG Gudensberg FV Felsberg/Lohre 0  : 1

12 1 13:12 JSG Ohetal/Fr/DiNaTro 2 JSG ABBM 2  : 2

13 1 13:24 TSV Spangenberg FSG Gudensberg 0  : 3

14 1 13:36 FV Felsberg/Lohre JSG Hoher Knüll/Obergren 1  : 1

15 1 13:48 JSG ABBM FC Homberg 2  : 2

16 1 14:00 JSG Ohetal/Fr/DiNaTro 1 JSG Ohetal/Fr/DiNaTro 2 0  : 1

17 1 14:12 TSV Spangenberg FV Felsberg/Lohre 0  : 5

18 1 14:24 FSG Gudensberg JSG ABBM 3  : 0

19 1 14:36 FC Homberg JSG Ohetal/Fr/DiNaTro 2 1  : 4

20 1 14:48 JSG Hoher Knüll/Obergren JSG Ohetal/Fr/DiNaTro 1 1  : 0

21 1 15:00 JSG ABBM TSV Spangenberg 2  : 1

22 1 15:12 JSG Ohetal/Fr/DiNaTro 2 FSG Gudensberg 0  : 2

23 1 15:24 FV Felsberg/Lohre JSG Ohetal/Fr/DiNaTro 1 3  : 0

24 1 15:36 JSG Hoher Knüll/Obergren FC Homberg 2  : 1

25 1 15:48 TSV Spangenberg JSG Ohetal/Fr/DiNaTro 2 0  : 6

26 1 16:00 JSG Ohetal/Fr/DiNaTro 1 JSG ABBM 2  : 1

27 1 16:12 FSG Gudensberg JSG Hoher Knüll/Obergren 0  : 2

28 1 16:24 FC Homberg FV Felsberg/Lohre 1  : 5
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